

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

M.A.(C) No. 1734 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Com Ltd. **Versus** Abhilash
Burman

02.04.2018	<p>Shri Deepak Gupta, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondents, though served.</p> <p>Post this matter for final hearing in its due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Nikita