



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1734 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Com Ltd. **versus** Abhilash Burman

MAC/354/2017

09.08.2024	<p>None for the appellants and for the respondents in both the appeals.</p> <p>List these cases after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Prakash</p>