



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

**MAC No. 1734 of 2016**

Shri Ram General Insurance Com Ltd. **versus** Abhilash Burman

**MAC/354/2017**

<p><b>13/06/2025</b></p> <p>Akhilesh</p>	<p>None for the appellants in both the cases. None for the respondents in both the cases. List these cases in the month of July, 2025.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
--	---