



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1734 of 2016

Shri Ram General Insurance Com Ltd. **versus** Abhilash Burman

MAC/354/2017

Order Sheet

<p>12/12/2025</p> <p>Anjani</p>	<p style="text-align: center;"><u>MAC No.1734/2016</u></p> <p>Shri Deepak Gupta, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Sandeep Jha and Ms. Gunjan Tiwari, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, matter is adjourned.</p> <p>List it after 4 weeks for final hearing along with MAC No. 354/2017.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>MAC No. 354/2017</u></p> <p>Shri Sandeep Jha and Ms. Gunjan Tiwari, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>None for respondents No.1 & 2.</p> <p>Shri Deepak Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List it along with MAC No. 1734/2016</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
---------------------------------	---